
accesorii sanitare

I.D.: 98692003

Data publicarii	13.06.24	Coduri CPV	44115800-7
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 713,52 RON - 713,52 RON

Descriere: 1 SURUB M6x60 BUC 10 0.3361 3.3613 2 PIULITA M6 BUC 10 0.0840 0.8403 3 SAIBA M10 BUC 4 0.3361 1.3445 4 PERIE MOP BUC 6 8.4034 50.4202 5 LACAT BUC 1 7.5630 7.5630 6 MUFA TV BUC 2 1.2605 2.5210 7 FURTUN BUC 40 3.3613 134.4538 8 MUFA APA BUC 3 3.3613 10.0840 9 BURGHIU FI 5 BUC 2 5.0420 10.0840 10 CABLU 3x2,5 M 17 4.6218 78.5714 11 DOZA PT 80x80 BUC 1 5.0420 5.0420 12 PAT CABLU 16x16 CU LIPICI BUC 2 3.3613 6.7227 13 INTRERUPATOR BUC 1 12.6050 12.6050 14 PRIZA DUBLA PT BUC 1 13.4454 13.4454 15 LAMPA LED BUC 1 29.4118 29.4118 16 LAVABILA BUC 1 84.0336 84.0336 17 BATERIE SANITARA BUC 3 37.8151 113.4454 18 BANDA TEFLON BUC 2 4.2017 8.4034 19 SILICON BUC 2 19.3277 38.6555 20 TRAFLET BUC 6 5.8824 35.2941 21 REZERVA TRAFLET BUC 20 2.1008 42.0168 22 DILUANT BUC 2 12.6050 25.2101
